Important Features
◼ CEKON CEE 32A plug for connection to the power supply by non-electricians
◼ Slim design to fit through standard office doors
◼ Compliant with DIN 66399 security level P2 or P3 (depending on selected knives)
◼ Accepts stacks of up to 600 pages of DIN A4 paper 70 g/m²
◼ Processes up to approx. 500 kg paper documents per hour
◼ Handles small amounts of other data media like CD´s, DVD´s, floppy discs
Intended Range of Application
This machine was designed for operation directly in the administration of companies or banks. With its relatively small footprint it
provides for sufficient performance for continuous disposal of paper documents and other data media. Installed in a van or truck it
can be used for medium volume mobile shredding services.
Technical Data
Power supply V / Hz 400V / 50Hz / 3Phase (other voltages and frequencies available upon request)
Motor power kW 9.2
Working width mm 500
Knife width mm 11.8 x 55 or 6 x 50
Machine dimensions mm approx. 2,380  x 920* x 1,850 mm     *approx. 1,550 mm with door open
Machine weight kg 850
Collecting bin volume litre 525
JBF DC 50/43
Subject to change without prior notice
All values are approximate
Important Features
◼ CEKON CEE 32A plug for connection to the power supply by non-electricians
◼ Compliant with DIN 66399 security level P2
◼ DirectDrive concept eliminates chain related problems (tensioning, greasing, breaking)
◼ Accepts stacks of up to 650 pages of DIN A4 paper 70 g/m²
◼ Processes up to approx. 800 kg paper documents per hour
◼ Handles small amounts of other data media like CD´s, DVD´s, floppy discs
Intended Range of Application
This machine was designed for operation directly in the large administration of companies or banks. With its relatively small
footprint it provides for sufficient performance for continuous disposal of paper documents and other data media. Installed in a
truck it can be used for high volume mobile shredding services.
Technical Data
Power supply V / Hz 400V / 50Hz / 3Phase (other voltages and frequencies available upon request)
Motor power kW 9.2
Working width mm 500
Knife width mm 11,8 x 55
Machine dimensions mm approx.. 2,330  x 1,290* x 1,650 mm     *1,965 mm with door open
Machine weight kg 850
Collecting bin volume litre 525
JBF DC 50/43 DD
Subject to change without prior notice
All values are approximate